Who’s there ? t‘%

® Feel. €9

®
Feel who ? % %

® Feel your cup with a smoothie.
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® | have a joke !
Tellme 1 () ©)

® Why was the math book sad ?

‘}@ <

| don’t know. Why ? }

oIt had too many problems!
EE
N 2x2=4 *

problems
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Fill in the grid using the pictures below so that every row, every column and every
large box contains the following four items:
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Choose the pictures about STRESS AWARENESS MONTH.

change mining sad better
feelings stress school penguin
7 counselor
°° =
o Q.
X o
dresser feel

exercise
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2 =’ cause 1 ¢ better
3 ® talk 2 "% counselor
4 §5Y) change
5 Q) sleep
1
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3
4
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6
7
16
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